BC 330-400-480 DXAV

' A DRIVE SHAFT

F-TYPE SAFETY GUARD

J EUJROGARDEN 34
Sint-Truidensestear 25

/B-3300 Tiener -~ igium

o Fax 0 T

123,
5425



-

BC 3%0-Mw- Y480 DX AV

‘GEAR CASE

H | narness

: ...Moszmw* J
; ’“‘MQQ@?‘“ e




BC 330-492- Y80 DXAV

L | TrIGGER LEVER D cLuTcH HousING T L

v EOGARDEN €A
¢ T ansesteenwers 252
- iluTienen - Teogium
a1 008217 < 23




Vi

C-1

C-3
C4

E-1
E-2
E3

E-5
E5°

G-2

203-101-3
203-102-3 7451
204-100-3
222.010-2
2220110
203-105-0
204-120-0
203-106-0
203-107-0
204-103-0
203-108-0
203-109-0
201-116-0
201-117-0
201-1180
201-119-0
001-:809-0 ~

- 001-809-0

001-809-0
008-042-0
003-223-0

201-108-3
201-108-4
203-111-0
204-104-0
001-806-0

32099-2140
54012-2359
49049-2053
92144-2283

203-100-0

- 0083190
© 004-601-0

203-103-2
203-1900 -
204-190-0
203-1910
203-191-A
001-654-1
001-812-0
201-127-1
203-104-2
001-809-0
001-812-0
201-107-2
002-005-0
201-107-3
002-442-0
008-061-0
001-605-1

203-1120 4% ¢
204-105-0
203-113-0
204-106-0
001-801-0
001-709-0
001-100-0
003-602-0
201-127-0

BC3 400 / 480 DXAV - 1.10.1

DRIVE SHAFT

DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING 330/400 DXAV

DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING 480 DXAV
HANGING STRAP

CUSHION

METAL CUSHION 330/400 DXAV
METAL CUSHION 480 DXAV

OIL METAL

HANDLE DAMPER 330/400 DXAV
HANDLE DAMPER 480 DXAV
HANDLE ASSY

HANDLE .
HANDLE GRIP

HANDLE HOLDER (A)

HANDLE HOLDER (B)

HANDLE HOLDER (C)

BOLT M6X25

BOLT M6X25

BOLT M6X25

STOP RING R37

HANDLE WASHER M8

1

F-TYPE PROTECTOR BODY‘{330/400 DXAV

F-TYPE PROTECTOR BODY 480 DXAV
SAFETY GUARD HOLDER 330/400 BDXAV

SAFETY GUARD HOLDER 480 DXAV
BOLT M6X20

CASE - JOINT' _
CABLE - THROTTLE ~ ~
SHOE CLUTCH

SPRING CLUTCH

CLUTCH DRUM

STOP RING (A) CH32

CLUTCH BEARING 6002ZZ
CLUTCH HOUSING

CLUTCH HOUSING 330/400 DXAV
CLUTCH HOUSING 480 DXAV
HOUSING DAMPER L &R
HOUSING DAMPER U & D

HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT

BOLT M6X30

BOLT M5X12

STAND

ENGINE BOLT (A) 6X25

ENGINE BOLT (B) 6X30

HANGER STRAP STEM

SCREW 6X20

HANGER STRAP STEM - 480 DXAV
SCREW 6X12 - 480 DXAV

STOP RING (B) 15

HEX, SOCKET HEAD BOLT

GEAR CASE ASS'Y - 330/400 DXAV
GEAR CASE ASS’Y - 480 DXAV
GEAR CASE ONLY - 330/400 DXAV
GEAR CASE ONLY - 480 DXAV

GEAR CASE BOLT - 330/400 DXAV - -

GEAR CASE BOLT - 480 DXAV
OIL HOLE BOLT

OlL HOLE PACKING

SCREW

N = d el e

-t D) -

ek ad ek N) b eh ek e

N b ok b A NN 2 mh et NI N) = o e b ok o

252
132

- 5417
5.682
1.190
1.123



G6 '
G-6
G-7
G-7

G-8

G-9

G9

G-10
G-10
G-1
G-12
G-13
G-13
G-14
G-15
G-15
G-16
G-17
G-17
G-18
G-18
G-20
G-21
G-23
G-24

H-1
H-2

L-1

L-3
L4

M-1

008-201-0
008-203-0
008-316-0
008-317-0
004-550-0
004-5130
004-502-0
004-551-0
222-028-0
204-107-0
201-124-0
004-502-0

222-030-0 —

204-108-0

. 2220310

¥ 004-701-0
1004-703-0 -

" 008-3170

2220320
204-109-0
2224330
204-110-0
003-254-0
203-114-0
204-111-0
204-112-0

230-009-0
222-010-2

010-260-0
088-205-0
201-116-1
203-109-1

013-014-0

STOP RING (C) C-S 10 - 330/400 DXAV
STOP RING (C) C-S 12 - 480 DXAV
STOP RING (D) CH 26 - 330/400 DXAV
STOP RING (D) CH 28 - 480 DXAV
PINION BEARING (A) 330/400 DXAV
PINION BEARING (A) 480 DXAV
PINION BEARING (B) 330/400 DXAV
PINION BEARING (B) 480 DXAV
PINION - 330/400 DXAV
PINION - 480 DXAV
GRASS PROTECTOR (A)
GEAR BEARING (C) 6000
GEAR - 330/400 DXAV
GEAR - 480 DXAV

GEAR SHAFT - 330/400 DXAV
SHAFT BEARING - 6001LLU - 330/400 DXAV
SHAFT BEARING - 6002 LLU - 480 DXAV
STOP RING (F) C-H 28

HOLDER CUTTER - 330/400 DXAV

HOLDER CUTTER - 480 DXAV

CAP CUTTER - 330/400 DXAV

CAP CUTTER - 480 DXAV

LOCK WASHER

SAW NUT - 330/400 DXAV

GEAR SHAFT - 480 DXAV

SAW BOLT - 480 DXAV

-

SINGLE HARNESS
HOOK HARNESS

HANDLE TRIGGER LEVER
CORD ASS’Y HANDLE
HANDLE GRIP (R)
HANDLE (R)

S¥PANNER 38X10

— ot

— b b b

—L—A_L-.A-_L—L—i—h—b—\—h-b-h—h—k—b-d—t—‘—l—l—&—l.—b—b—b

W

W

et

Tel 003218 a0~
Lax 0089 10

23
23
27
27

232
211
205

727
792
126
205
568
615

317
337

27
350
357

3
.25

CUROGARDEN €4
=i adansesteenwen 52
UTienen- P ,um



